20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

Application Id

AS201920000789648
AS201920001088023
AS201920001343795
AS201920002442653
AS201920002516755
AS201920007673863
AS201920007856026
AS201920007860619
AS201920008025167
AS201920008377240
AS201920008877316
AS201920010344274
AS202021001223733
AS202021006047628
AS202021006058387
AS202021006514591
AS202021006524319
AS202021006527112
AS202021006532522
AS202021006549175
AS202021006557800
AS202021006588278
AS202021006591559

AS202021007149352

Name/Father's Name

PREETY BASUMATARY /PADMESWAR

BASUMATARY

RUMI BASUMATARY /PRABIN BASUMATARY

GOURI DEVI /ANANTA NATH

SUSHMITA SAIKIA /JITU SAIKIA

SABNAM KHATUN /HUSSAIN ANSARI

BANDANA KASHYAP /PRATAP SARMAH

PUJA NEWAR /RAM KRISHNA NEWAR

BINITA NEWAR /BISHNU NEWAR

KANCHAN NEWAR /GANESH NEWAR

SWAPNA NEWAR /MAHENDRA NEWAR

RUPALI DEVI /NETRA SHARMA

RASHMITA DEVI /RAJU KARKI

RANI CHINTE /GUNESWAR CHINTE

SUMITA MILI /THANESWAR MILI

PALLABI MILI /PRADIP MILI

ILIMA MILI /ANESWAR MILI

BISHNU PRIYA MILI /TANKESWAR MILI

ANJALI CHIRANG /PADDESWAR CHIRANG

JUNMONI PADUN /TIKARAM PADUN

MANUJ PAGAG /SAMU PAGAG

PALLABI MILI /PURNESWAR MILI

MAMONI NGATE /ANANDI NGATE

AMBIKA PAYENG /PRABHAT PAYENG

MAMONI PARDUM /DINESH PARDUM

8011808419

6361539494

6002674653

9126052371

9957934533

9854100620

6003308223

6003256744

9791740118

9864003364

9101358005

9365625207

6001355949

9957534399

9707225258

6000388069

7099691900

9864010797

8822189265

6001545313

6900063403

6380237943

9678120231

7896885255

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NSP 2.0

AS202021007154988

AS202021007603236

AS202021007653530

AS202021007863624

AS202021008729697

AS202021009867651

AS202021011056084

AS202021011061512

AS202021011621509

AS202021011837239

AS202021011838420

AS202021011993466

TRISHNA MILI /DIPEN MILI

PINKI DAS /BAGAI DAS

SONALI NARAH /LIMIDHAR NARAH

KARINA SAPKOTA /NARAYAN SAPKOTA

PANKAJ MILI /MADAN MILI

RAHUL DEKA /DUDUL DEKA

AKASEUS SURIN /SUSEL SURIN

KULEN MUNDA /BHORTO MUNDA

PUJA DEVI /BIR BAHADUR CHETRY

PRANAB DAS /JYOTISH DAS

PUNAM DAS /purnakanta das

MANASH DAS /RAMANANDA DAS

8011269943

7099815971

6900926820

6000545892

6000279165

8486285753

9678690075

7638016487

7086837977

9365063701

7099218086

8486214708

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

Xl

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal
Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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