## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	AS201920000789648	PREETY BASUMATARY /PADMESWAR BASUMATARY	8011808419	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	AS201920001088023	RUMI BASUMATARY /PRABIN BASUMATARY	6361539494	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	AS201920001343795	GOURI DEVI /ANANTA NATH	6002674653	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	AS201920002442653	SUSHMITA SAIKIA /JITU SAIKIA	9126052371	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	AS201920002516755	SABNAM KHATUN /HUSSAIN ANSARI	9957934533	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	AS201920007673863	BANDANA KASHYAP /PRATAP SARMAH	9854100620	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	AS201920007856026	PUJA NEWAR /RAM KRISHNA NEWAR	6003308223	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	AS201920007860619	BINITA NEWAR /BISHNU NEWAR	6003256744	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	AS201920008025167	KANCHAN NEWAR /GANESH NEWAR	9791740118	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	AS201920008377240	SWAPNA NEWAR /MAHENDRA NEWAR	9864003364	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	AS201920008877316	RUPALI DEVI /NETRA SHARMA	9101358005	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	AS201920010344274	RASHMITA DEVI /RAJU KARKI	9365625207	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	AS202021001223733	RANI CHINTE / GUNESWAR CHINTE	6001355949	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
14	AS202021006047628	SUMITA MILI /THANESWAR MILI	9957534399	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
15	AS202021006058387	PALLABI MILI /PRADIP MILI	9707225258	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
16	AS202021006514591	ILIMA MILI /ANESWAR MILI	6000388069	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
17	AS202021006524319	BISHNU PRIYA MILI /TANKESWAR MILI	7099691900	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
18	AS202021006527112	ANJALI CHIRANG /PADDESWAR CHIRANG	9864010797	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
19	AS202021006532522	JUNMONI PADUN /TIKARAM PADUN	8822189265	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
20	AS202021006549175	MANUJ PAGAG /SAMU PAGAG	6001545313	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
21	AS202021006557800	PALLABI MILI /PURNESWAR MILI	6900063403	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
22	AS202021006588278	MAMONI NGATE /ANANDI NGATE	6380237943	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
23	AS202021006591559	AMBIKA PAYENG /PRABHAT PAYENG	9678120231	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
24	AS202021007149352	MAMONI PARDUM /DINESH PARDUM	7896885255	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	AS202021007154988	TRISHNA MILI /DIPEN MILI	8011269943	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
26	AS202021007603236	PINKI DAS /BAGAI DAS	7099815971	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	AS202021007653530	SONALI NARAH /LIMIDHAR NARAH	6900926820	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
28	AS202021007863624	KARINA SAPKOTA /NARAYAN SAPKOTA	6000545892	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
29	AS202021008729697	PANKAJ MILI /MADAN MILI	6000279165	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
30	AS202021009867651	RAHUL DEKA /DUDUL DEKA	8486285753	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	AS202021011056084	AKASEUS SURIN /SUSEL SURIN	9678690075	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
32	AS202021011061512	KULEN MUNDA /BHORTO MUNDA	7638016487	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	AS202021011621509	PUJA DEVI /BIR BAHADUR CHETRY	7086837977	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
34	AS202021011837239	PRANAB DAS /JYOTISH DAS	9365063701	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	AS202021011838420	PUNAM DAS /purnakanta das	7099218086	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36	AS202021011993466	MANASH DAS /RAMANANDA DAS	8486214708	XII	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2